
Saturday 27th March, 2010 
 
 
Race 1 Final:  Schoolboy Year 9 E Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE 4       4:07.97   0.00  

H.Urban-Esslanger, N.Butters, N.Muecke, S.Oh, Cox: P.Nguyen 
Coach: A.Evans 

2nd PEMBROKE 3       4:11.71 3.74 +3.74  
S.Eglinton, P.Barnard, M.Beger, A.Banitsiotis, Cox: D.Dello-Iacovo 
Coach: E.Dwyer 

3rd ST PETER'S 5       4:14.86 3.15 +6.89  
P.Slattery, C.Belperio, T.Wait, S.Hutchinson, Cox: M.Loprete 
Coach: D.Maschmedt 

4th ST PETER'S 2       4:15.78 0.92 +7.81  
J.Wong, D.Sever, R.Allison, A.Tran, Cox: V.Thilkan 
Coach: M.Gilmore 

5th PRINCE ALFRED 6       4:25.75 9.97 +17.78  
ATHLETE UNKNOWN, H.Ferris, M.George, D.Eom, Cox: Z.Papazaharoudakis 

6th UNLEY HIGH 8       4:38.66 12.91 +30.69  
T.Edmonds, R.Grimshaw, J.Mulvaney, S.Lacey, Cox: J.Lundy 

7th UNLEY HIGH 7       5:22.31 43.65 +1:14.34  
J.Ireland, S.Caputo, N.Spencer, A.Hurley, Cox: M.Tanielu 

 
 
Race 2 Final:  Schoolboy Year 9 D Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 3       3:55.92   0.00  

M.Burgess, D.Lord, J.Easling, P.McBride, Cox: S.Leeson 
Coach: O.Thomas 

2nd ST PETER'S 5       3:57.73 1.81 +1.81  
Y.Chapley, J.Matthews, M.Drake, W.Crane, Cox: B.Egerton 
Coach: N.Yorston 

3rd PEMBROKE 4       4:10.54 12.81 +14.62  
S.McDonough, J.Korcz, G.Oh, B.Sarah, Cox: J.Douvartzidis 
Coach: E.Dwyer 

4th UNLEY HIGH 2       4:19.29 8.75 +23.37  
N.Feeney, A.Olbrycht, A.Santostefano, J.Cillekens, Cox: T.Dayman 

5th PULTENEY 6       4:58.86 39.57 +1:02.94  
M.Johnston, T.Allen, W.Davis, S.Lockett, Cox: S.Rawson 
Coach: J.Carlson-Jones 

 
 
Race 3 Final:  Schoolboy Year 9 C Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S 7       3:46.89   0.00  

F.Walsh, P.O'Sullivan, S.Nery, J.McMichael, Cox: J.Weidner 
Coach: A.Horner 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED 3       3:59.24 12.35 +12.35 
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J.Gallard, T.Santin, E.O'Farrell, M.Ma, Cox: J.O'Brian 
Coach: S.Rogers 

3rd PEMBROKE 4       4:03.56 4.32 +16.67  
T.Sambell, T.Nagel, M.Piggott, J.Ong, Cox: O.Morgan 
Coach: A.Evans 

4th SCOTCH 5       4:05.06 1.50 +18.17  
J.Kirby, J.O'Grady, L.Gilligan, H.Coldwell, Cox: J.Coldwell 
Coach: K.Neville 

5th UNLEY HIGH 2       4:20.60 15.54 +33.71  
R.Starkey, R.Aston-Hills, A.Todd, L.Hatton, Cox: B.Memmler 

6th PULTENEY 6       4:25.63 5.03 +38.74  
F.Croft, L.Partington, J.Porter, B.Stone, Cox: L.Hopton 

 
 
Race 4 Final 2:  Schoolboy Year 9 B Coxed Quad Scull B Final 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 3       4:03.24   0.00  

W.Oszczypok, J.Harris, S.Hooper, S.Pigot, Cox: J.Lyons 
Coach: M.Parsons 

2nd CHRISTIAN BROS 4       4:04.34 1.10 +1.10  
T.Graham, O.Megins, S.Crosato, A.London, Cox: H.Coard 

3rd ADELAIDE HS 5       4:18.80 14.46 +15.56  
F.Selak, P.Watson, J.Norton, T.Kotsiou, Cox: Z.Adami 
Coach: C.Severin 

 
 
Race 5 Final:  Schoolboy Year 9 B Coxed Quad Scull A FINAL 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE 4       3:40.93   0.00  

J.O'Brian, J.Zoanetti, M.Ennis, J.Keiller, Cox: H.Maclachlan-Lester 
Coach: A.Jamieson 

2nd ST PETER'S 5       3:42.96 2.03 +2.03  
H.Langsford, H.MacMillan, S.Crotti, J.Christie-Taylor, Cox: T.Mansfield 
Coach: K.Gebhardt 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED 2       3:50.00 7.04 +9.07  
T.Adelson, M.Wilson, A.Cox, W.Burfield, Cox: A.Mitolo 
Coach: N.Whitham 

4th UNLEY HIGH 3       3:57.29 7.29 +16.36  
A.Jones, H.Kinnane, J.Plane, D.Zaina, Cox: S.White 

5th PULTENEY 6       4:05.04 7.75 +24.11  
J.Cooke-Tilley, H.Burford, E.Mader, B.Vowles, Cox: D.Price-Brooks 
Coach: A.Savis 

 
 
Race 6 Final 2:  Schoolboy Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull B Final 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st CHRISTIAN BROS 4       3:42.12   0.00  

L.McGee, A.Scherwitzel, P.Rocconi, G.Focarelli, Cox: C.Sommers 
2nd PULTENEY 3       3:43.31 1.19 +1.19 
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H.Lumsden, B.Stone, D.Sandison, S.Lewis, Cox: J.Kneebone 
Coach: B.Millward 

3rd ADELAIDE HS 2       4:05.80 22.49 +23.68  
D.Cunningham, J.Launders, G.Petrescu, D.Storme, Cox: J.Watson 
Coach: C.Shanahan 

4th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 5       4:10.91 5.11 +28.79  
T.Lindholm, T.Jensen, P.Zengerer, J.Lim, Cox: G.Mwangi 
Coach: N.Jensen 

 
 
Race 7 Final:  Schoolboy Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull A FINAL 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE 5       3:34.63   0.00  

B.Tideman, J.Davis, J.Goode, M.Cooper, Cox: N.Schinckel 
Coach: A.Jamieson 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED 3       3:34.84 0.21 +0.21  
N.Parletta, M.Zhao, J.Cornish, T.Vasileff, Cox: H.Vadasz 
Coach: M.Butler 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 4       3:36.52 1.68 +1.89  
T.Muusse, H.Pisoni, F.Gaardboe, D.Stephenson, Cox: R.Cross 

4th ST PETER'S 2       3:42.03 5.51 +7.40  
W.Carroll-Shaw, A.Chebotenko, N.Bannister, H.Wellington, Cox: G.Keldoulis 
Coach: L.Toogood 

5th SCOTCH 6       3:43.90 1.87 +9.27  
J.Henshaw, G.Cochran, E.Eden, C.Schmidt, Cox: A.Hutton 
Coach: A.Menz 

 
 
Race 8 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 9 E Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       4:15.69   0.00  

E.Wellings, P.Niarchos, S.Umapathysivam, I.Eustice, Cox: R.Hollis-Sando 
Coach: N.Verco 

2nd WALFORD 3       4:24.65 8.96 +8.96  
R.Edmonds, R.Richards, H.Madsen, P.Papastamatis, Cox: S.Campbell 
Coach: G.Braund 

3rd PEMBROKE 5       4:25.87 1.22 +10.18  
C.Lavender, G.Short, S.Heynen-McInnes, S.Tidemann, Cox: G.Short 
Coach: A.Danby 

 
 
Race 9 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 9 D Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       4:13.68   0.00  

B.Phipps, S.Brooks, R.Pearce, L.Irvine - Baldock, Cox: L.Haysman 
Coach: A.Peplow-Ball 

2nd PEMBROKE 3       4:15.44 1.76 +1.76  
B.Willson, C.Lam, B.Ong, S.Malpas, Cox: I.Rositano 
Coaches: M.Gillissen, S.Ball 

3rd WILDERNESS 5       4:23.55 8.11 +9.87 
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E.Hu, L.Hoffmann, K.Piech, E.Duncan, Cox: D.Belperio 
Coaches: A.Hayes, A.Lawler 

4th SEYMOUR 2       4:34.73 11.18 +21.05  
S.Blight, J.Mitchell, C.Klemich, C.Iacopetta, Cox: G.Halstead 
Coach: E.Shannon 

 
 
Race 10 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 9 C Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       3:53.16   0.00  

A.Douglas, G.Osborne, E.Levy, C.Human, Cox: N.Hainke 
Coach: A.Puckridge 

2nd WILDERNESS 3       4:02.79 9.63 +9.63  
M.Porter, G.Sumner, A.Ross, A.Bridgland, Cox: A.Lioulios 
Coach: B.De Garis 

3rd SEYMOUR 5       4:07.00 4.21 +13.84  
L.Mutton, T.Hayes, L.Dooley, J.Purcell, Cox: E.Wellington-Hyde 
Coach: R.Rowe 

4th PEMBROKE 2       4:14.74 7.74 +21.58  
E.Grutzner, S.Krauel, I.Wojt, S.Grose, Cox: M.Harvey 
Coaches: M.Gillissen, S.Ball 

5th UNLEY HIGH 6       4:51.05 36.31 +57.89  
E.Paton, E.Fessas, C.Macauley, E.Fairminer, Cox: I.Hercus 

 
 
Race 11 Final 2:  Schoolgirl Year 9 B Coxed Quad Scull B Final 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st PULTENEY 5       4:24.72   0.00  

I.Loftes, L.Van Gemert, C.Davey, N.Culley, Cox: E.Davey 
Coach: J.Meister 

2nd ADELAIDE HS 4       4:25.08 0.36 +0.36  
A.Markovi, H.Kiek, B.Grant, L.Verbis, Cox: E.McDonald 
Coach: Y.Mavromatis 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 3       4:36.23 11.15 +11.51  
B.Memmler, S.White, A.Branch, C.Handley, Cox: B.Davis 

 
 
Race 12 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 9 B Coxed Quad Scull A FINAL 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 3       3:51.19   0.00  

L.Wearne, C.Lokan, M.Barnett, S.Dubyna, Cox: M.Hawkins 
Coach: S.Hyde 

2nd PEMBROKE 5       3:54.20 3.01 +3.01  
M.Forman, K.Lee, A.Weber, E.Price, Cox: S.Hurley Wellington 
Coach: D.White 

3rd WILDERNESS 4       4:07.15 12.95 +15.96  
E.Cathro, A.LeCouteur-Williamson, E.Campbell, D.Dounas, Cox: K.Neef 
Coach: G.West 

4th ANNESLEY 2       4:14.57 7.42 +23.38  
E.Boyd, I.Mciver, K.Challis, K.Ryan, Cox: L.Peace 
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5th SEYMOUR 6       4:19.24 4.67 +28.05  
J.Biggs, M.Gatsios, S.Pittman, L.Fauser, Cox: T.Siebel 
Coach: J.Taylor 

 
 
Race 13 Final 2:  Schoolgirl Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull B Final 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 4       4:04.76   0.00  

J.Bastian, V.Webb, C.Freeman, A.Redman, Cox: S.Casey 
Coach: H.Moore 

2nd WILDERNESS 5       4:09.01 4.25 +4.25  
S.Johnson, K.Highfield, I.Hartley, S.Voss, Cox: N.Klein 
Coach: G.West 

3rd SEYMOUR 3       4:12.26 3.25 +7.50  
A.Taylor, T.Barry, B.Wride, I.Martin, Cox: G.Litt 
Coach: A.Le Blanc 

4th UNLEY HIGH 2       4:14.51 2.25 +9.75  
N.O'Loughlin, S.Russell, M.Ellis, S.Warmer, Cox: J.Lundy 

5th ADELAIDE HS 6       4:25.40 10.89 +20.64  
D.Kontopoulos, S.Lipapis, H.Kim, E.McCarty, Cox: E.McArdle 
Coach: J.Tate 

 
 
Race 14 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 9 A Coxed Quad Scull A FINAL 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       3:49.79   0.00  

J.Marshall, C.Wilkinson, G.Day, H.Jury, Cox: O.Haysman 
Coach: K.Martin 

2nd PEMBROKE 3       3:56.52 6.73 +6.73  
L.Liminton, S.Krishnan, K.Douglas, C.Walter, Cox: L.Russo 
Coach: C.Mussared 

3rd ANNESLEY 5       4:01.32 4.80 +11.53  
M.Lu, C.Chalmers, K.Tainton, R.Pryke, Cox: J.Lane 

4th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 6       4:04.60 3.28 +14.81  
H.Conrad, A.Gad, S.Young, O.Mitchell-Merrett, Cox: M.Stewart 

5th PULTENEY 2       4:06.46 1.86 +16.67  
B.Rawson, S.Golfis, C.Sexton, N.Laughton, Cox: S.Rawson 
Coach: A.Pickles 

 
 
Race 15 Final:  Schoolboy Year 10 D Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 4       5:26.66   0.00  

D.Russell, C.Burnett, N.Broadbridge, S.Athanasov, Cox: A.Duthy 
Coach: H.Ratcliff 

2nd ST PETER'S 3       5:37.17 10.51 +10.51  
F.Rogers, C.Ovenden, O.Fragnito, M.Slattery, Cox: I.Begley 
Coach: A.McMichael 

3rd ST PETER'S 2       5:39.25 2.08 +12.59 
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M.Hutchinson, J.Chataway, N.Scott, M.Nicholson, Cox: B.Stoeff 
Coach: F.Willis 

4th ST PETER'S 5       5:45.58 6.33 +18.92  
P.Cook, B.Klose, J.Cameron, N.Tran, Cox: W.McLachlan 
Coaches: E.Kleut, A.McMichael 

5th ST PETER'S 6       5:58.59 13.01 +31.93  
H.Carter, N.Straschko, A.Clemente, S.Boon, Cox: N.Burnet 
Coaches: I.Castrechini-Sutton, H.Burgin 

 
 
Race 16 Final:  Schoolboy Year 10 C Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 4       5:23.91   0.00  

J.Shannon, B.Anderson, A.Fitch, I.Partington, Cox: H.Vadasz 
Coaches: S.Jordan, J.Wallington 

2nd PEMBROKE 5       5:41.08 17.17 +17.17  
S.Carcuro, C.Ireland-Larritt, M.Korcz, G.O'Sullivan, Cox: T.Cullum 
Coach: A.Evans 

3rd ST PETER'S 3       5:43.98 2.90 +20.07  
J.Rogers, J.Weinert, N.Crotti, P.Bakopoulos, Cox: R.Hocking 
Coach: E.Starkey 

4th CHRISTIAN BROS 2       5:51.24 7.26 +27.33  
J.Burwell, A.Gabrielli, J.McWilliams, L.Eckert, Cox: H.Coard 

 
 
Race 17 Final:  Schoolboy Year 10 B Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 4       5:22.68   0.00  

J.Turner, T.Skrembos, S.Clark, S.Cox, Cox: J.Schiller 
Coaches: J.Wallington, S.Jordan 

2nd CHRISTIAN BROS 5       5:32.79 10.11 +10.11  
R.Bilogrevic, L.Burke, B.Vatzlavik, J.Heatley, Cox: D.Reidy 

3rd ST PETER'S 3       5:44.66 11.87 +21.98  
B.Claridge, J.Whitehead, L.Allison, T.Prins, Cox: A.Borchardt 
Coach: E.Starkey 

4th PEMBROKE 2       5:48.76 4.10 +26.08  
D.Nguyen, Z.Forman, C.Scrimgeour, D.Shakes, Cox: A.Mortimer 
Coach: T.Rettig 

5th UNLEY HIGH 6       5:49.91 1.15 +27.23  
A.Gilmore, D.Lundy, D.Plagakis, N.Benny-Brook, Cox: C.Bramford 

6th PULTENEY 7       6:02.16 12.25 +39.48  
R.Piccoli, A.Anthony, M.Farrand, A.Mader, Cox: E.Mader 
Coach: L.Creighton 

 
 
Race 18 Final 2:  Schoolboy Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull B Final 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE 4       5:42.05   0.00  

N.Simmons, F.Lehmann, J.Hewitt, S.Downes, Cox: N.Galanopoulos 
Coach: T.Rettig 
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2nd ADELAIDE HS 5       5:51.97 9.92 +9.92  
M.Taylor, J.Lodge, T.Wallace, G.Pompili, Cox: M.Sutherland 
Coach: D.Ralph 

3rd SCOTCH 3       5:58.77 6.80 +16.72  
B.Nesci, R.Douglas, S.Beven, G.Boxhall, Cox: Z.Taylor 

 
 
Race 19 Final:  Schoolboy Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull A FINAL 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 4       5:06.29   0.00  

M.Vasileff, D.McCappin, A.Crawford, J.Kelly, Cox: B.Jenkin 
Coaches: S.Jordan, J.Wallington 

2nd PULTENEY 3       5:06.76 0.47 +0.47  
A.Rowe, N.Hay, W.Carlson-Jones, J.Kieu, Cox: A.Corletto 
Coach: B.Wright 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 5       5:19.00 12.24 +12.71  
W.Stephenson, M.Ingham, B.James, H.Straatman, Cox: K.Kloeden 
Coaches: B.Lannan, J.Ferguson 

4th CHRISTIAN BROS 6       5:25.93 6.93 +19.64  
P.Dell'orso, A.Gaggini, J.Jercic, J.Manton, Cox: C.Sommers 

5th ST PETER'S 2       5:28.08 2.15 +21.79  
E.Gilmartin, H.Kneebone, R.Starkey, F.Walsh, Cox: H.McLachlan 
Coach: F.Willis 

 
 
Race 20 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 10 D Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st WILDERNESS 4       6:34.62   0.00  

B.Blight, S.Laurie, K.Beresford, Z.Chambers, Cox: E.McDougall 
Coaches: A.Ricci, D.Hamra 

2nd WALFORD 3       6:54.59 19.97 +19.97  
A.Fox, E.Brigden, H.Nelligan, L.Lokan, Cox: E.Stanley 
Coach: D.Sachse 

 
 
Race 21 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 10 C Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       6:24.40   0.00  

A.Dennis, A.Purling, G.Garrett, E.Phipps, Cox: I.De Francesca 
2nd WILDERNESS 3       6:30.01 5.61 +5.61  

A.James, M.Maitland, K.Jackson, M.Pappas, Cox: J.Proudman 
Coach: N.Jones 

3rd SEYMOUR 5       6:46.57 16.56 +22.17  
B.Bonney, A.Wauchope, M.Salerno, M.Alexander, Cox: L.Bessell 
Coach: T.Hodkinson 

 
 
Race 22 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 10 B Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       6:04.65   0.00 
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A.McKeough, A.Brown, M.Dennis, I.Starkey, Cox: B.Lampard 
Coach: H.Warnecke 

2nd ANNESLEY 3       6:14.62 9.97 +9.97  
c.Mason, E.Francis, J.Ilic, M.Mcgee, Cox: K.Chapman 

3rd WILDERNESS 5       6:26.51 11.89 +21.86  
P.Hender, L.Gardiner, T.Higgins, A.Porter, Cox: H.Balnaves 
Coach: A.Tidswell 

4th SEYMOUR 2       6:27.81 1.30 +23.16  
E.Mackie, C.Tatterson, J.Eames, T.Stopp, Cox: K.Elsdon 
Coach: T.Hodkinson 

5th SCOTCH 6       7:40.36 1:12.55 +1:35.71  
H.Putna, L.Head, K.Warner, C.Rowe, Cox: D.Herreen 
Coach: G.Marryat 

 
 
Race 23 Final 2:  Schoolgirl Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull B Final 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st NORWOOD-MORIALTA 4       6:27.40   0.00  

D.Black, C.O'Reilly, J.Harshazi, T.Laganin, Cox: B.Heron 
Coach: O.Girardi 

2nd SCOTCH 3       6:38.77 11.37 +11.37  
E.Duthy, S.Boully, G.Button, T.Goodall, Cox: J.Zappia 
Coach: T.Schahinger 

3rd ADELAIDE HS 5       6:43.96 5.19 +16.56  
A.Abbott, M.Sabanovic, A.Silaeva, L.Zhang, Cox: A.Neall 

 
 
Race 24 Final:  Schoolgirl Year 10 A Coxed Quad Scull A FINAL 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       5:48.29   0.00  

V.Marshall, V.Hill, V.Basedow, A.Walker-Roberts, Cox: T.Lawrie 
Coach: A.Moore 

2nd ANNESLEY 3       5:56.34 8.05 +8.05  
C.Mcphee, D.Bluett, M.Bennett, A.Oag, Cox: N.Zacher 

3rd PEMBROKE 5       6:06.86 10.52 +18.57  
S.Minns, C.Evans, O.Antoniadis, M.Durrant, Cox: A.Douvartzidis 
Coach: R.Elleway 

4th SEYMOUR 6       6:08.20 1.34 +19.91  
A.Frost, C.Bell, C.Griffin, T.Burfield, Cox: J.Mashado 
Coach: T.Hodkinson 

5th WILDERNESS 2       6:17.22 9.02 +28.93  
S.Heading, H.Mitchener, S.Kennett-Smith, M.Price, Cox: G.Ricci 
Coach: A.Tidswell 

 
 
Race 25 Final:  Schoolboy 2Nd Four A Final 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S 4       7:35.47   0.00  

T.Barnfield, H.Balnaves, A.Jackson, P.Folley, Cox: B.Akbarshahi 
Coaches: S.Perry, S.Arnold 
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2nd SCOTCH 3       7:40.44 4.97 +4.97  
A.Lambert, S.Candetti, N.Aspinall, N.Thomas, Cox: I.Murray 
Coach: T.Shelton 

 
 
Race 26 Final:  Schoolboy 1st Four A FINAL 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S 3       7:19.12   0.00  

N.Sexton, A.Osti, A.Sexton, D.Joseland, Cox: O.Manna 
Coach: S.Arnold 

2nd PEMBROKE 4       7:21.31 2.19 +2.19  
C.Knox, H.Carney, T.Wylie, J.Harvey, Cox: J.Andrews 
Coach: M.Ball 

3rd CHRISTIAN BROS 6       7:23.91 2.60 +4.79  
L.Reidy, D.Dimopoulos, T.O'Brien, J.Culbertson, Cox: D.Reidy 

4th PRINCE ALFRED 2       7:24.72 0.81 +5.60  
T.Wibberley, W.McPhee, R.Williams, N.Woolmore, Cox: J.McPhee 
Coaches: A.Silz, D.Bosch 

5th SCOTCH 5       7:25.22 0.50 +6.10  
S.Gilligan, P.Laing, O.Matters, T.Sheridan, Cox: J.Colyer 
Coach: A.Camens 

  PULTENEY 7              
E.Lewis, P.Kieu, J.Corke, S.Culley, Cox: C.Brett 
Coach: A.Herve 

 
 
Race 27 Final:  Schoolgirl 1st Four 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st SEYMOUR 3       8:12.66   0.00  

A.Gersch, K.Williamson, E.Fauser, S.Van de Ven, Cox: S.Campbell 
Coach: S.Le Blanc 

2nd SCOTCH 5       8:14.19 1.53 +1.53  
K.Pigot, A.Miles, S.Harper, A.Alderman, Cox: Y.Ansaar 
Coach: S.Moore 

3rd WILDERNESS 4       8:21.88 7.69 +9.22  
C.Wharton, E.Marmion, L.Rackham, E.Irving, Cox: M.Birdseye 

4th PULTENEY 2       8:27.81 5.93 +15.15  
E.Murray, M.Sexton, G.Sexton, M.Devenport, Cox: A.Beer 
Coach: P.Blesing 

5th ADELAIDE HS 7       8:32.02 4.21 +19.36  
J.Watson, H.Mannix, R.McCracken, L.MacRae, Cox: M.Ralph 
Coaches: A.Plisko, S.Pennington 

6th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 6       8:46.62 14.60 +33.96  
K.Kimber, C.Bishop, B.Roberts, A.Barber, Cox: L.Phillips 
Coach: P.Danson 

7th UNLEY HIGH 8       9:07.69 21.07 +55.03  
E.Summerton, M.Fletcher, P.Tune, V.Forsythe, Cox: A.Gilmore 

 
 
Race 28 Final:  Schoolboy 2nd Eight 
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Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 4       6:23.05   0.00  

N.White-Forrest, E.Carter, D.Thompson, J.Morgan, C.Powell, J.Pearce, S.McFarlane, 
B.Young, Cox: B.Wibberley 
Coaches: D.Bosch, A.Silz 

2nd ST PETER'S 3       6:27.87 4.82 +4.82  
A.Hamra, C.Fraser, N.Chattaway, D.Walsh, T.Holmes, F.Green, K.McIntosh, V.Bakopoulos, 
Cox: M.Boscaini 
Coaches: M.Shannon, P.Maddern 

3rd SCOTCH 5       6:30.73 2.86 +7.68  
L.Bubb, T.Callary, P.Marryat, J.Head, A.Hurcombe, L.McAuliffe, A.Lloyd, C.Schmidt, 
Cox: T.Wood 
Coach: B.Drake 

4th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 2       7:22.55 51.82 +59.50  
S.Hargreaves, D.Brown, J.Pawluk, N.Trajkovic, E.Coombs, A.Jensen, J.Altman, J.Phillips, 
Cox: K.Gavrilos 

 
 
Race 29 Final:  Schoolgirl 2nd Eight 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       7:20.29   0.00  

S.Hanlon, S.Matthews, J.Harvey, L.Bellinger, E.Warnecke, E.Kemp, S.Moffat, A.Desira, 
Cox: I.Milazzo 
Coach: L.Shean 

2nd PEMBROKE 3       7:38.07 17.78 +17.78  
A.Portus, P.Leibich, S.Weir, I.Schultz, L.Douvartzidis, A.Hosking, J.Hearne, B.Paltridge, 
Cox: S.Forsyth 

3rd WILDERNESS 5       7:50.86 12.79 +30.57  
A.Sutton, E.Easley, G.Heaton-Shawcross, T.Pate, G.Mitolo, L.Macleod, B.Ford, E.Kaldis, 
Cox: I.Jacka 

 
 
Race 30 Final:  Schoolboy 1st Eight 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S 4       5:58.92   0.00  

S.De Garis, E.Oppes, J.Virgin, O.Sainsbury, S.Pelkas, N.Wilson, H.McCullough, M.Virgin, 
Cox: A.Norton 
Coach: D.Bishop 

2nd SCOTCH 3       6:01.73 2.81 +2.81  
S.Kakkoufas, L.Hughes, C.Fox, J.Burnard, P.Dunn-Lawless, C.Button, C.Watson, M.Lloyd, 
Cox: C.Macks 
Coach: J.Absolon 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED 2       6:05.25 3.52 +6.33  
T.Woolford, N.Cooper, W.Thredgold, T.Perkins, D.Clements, W.Gower, A.Hill, W.Brennan, 
Cox: B.Jenkin 
Coaches: A.Randell, A.Silz, D.Bosch 

4th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 5       6:10.18 4.93 +11.26  
M.Conrad, A.Matthews, T.Beauchamp, A.Cooke, R.Hooper, P.Hyland, J.Siska, B.O'Connell, 
Cox: B.Stokes 
Coach: T.Fraser 

5th PEMBROKE 8       6:12.14 1.96 +13.22 
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A.Reeve, L.Kuchel, M.Dean, H.McKay, R.Parletta, F.Smyth, H.Batten, J.Nicolle, Cox: J.Evans 
Coach: R.Moore 

6th PULTENEY 6       6:14.61 2.47 +15.69  
B.Drogemuller, J.Lumsden, N.Sutton, H.Beer, J.Irving, J.Taverner, W.Glonek, A.Rawson, 
Cox: D.Price-Brooks 
Coach: A.Swift 

7th UNLEY HIGH 7       6:56.47 41.86 +57.55  
T.Paton, S.Graham, J.Fessas, N.Cartledge, N.Henry, J.Glitsch, M.Gilmore, T.Rackebrandt, 
Cox: M.Austin Lablack 

 
 
Race 31 Final:  Schoolgirl 1st Eight 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       6:48.06   0.00  

M.Bobrige, K.Harris, H.Greig, A.Moyes, G.Parletta, E.Lavers, L.Yerrell, A.Taliangis, 
Cox: M.Eaton 
Coach: V.Spencer 

2nd SCOTCH 3       6:48.17 0.11 +0.11  
V.Ludlow, H.Wertheim, L.Firth, L.Camens, I.Batt-Doyle, C.Treloar, R.Wertheim, A.Alanne, 
Cox: J.Stewart 
Coach: D.Perry 

3rd PEMBROKE 5       6:56.22 8.05 +8.16  
B.Cooper, A.McGee, M.Mills, S.Michell, B.McDonald, P.Knowler, I.Jarvis, A.Evans, 
Cox: B.Pascoe 

4th SEYMOUR 2       6:56.42 0.20 +8.36  
E.Pittman, E.Webb, B.Symons, E.Jackson, L.Newland, L.Stuart, B.King, L.Morgan, 
Cox: S.Misan 
Coach: D.Eichler 

5th ANNESLEY 7       7:06.77 10.35 +18.71  
J.Lovell, E.Morello, A.Turley, P.Dalwood, K.Kitto, S.Herde, A.Cohen, L.Leaver, 
Cox: E.Hodgson 

6th WILDERNESS 6       7:10.24 3.47 +22.18  
E.Grant, S.McDonald, C.McDougall, B.Chamberlayne, A.Hayward, M.Goodman, R.Wall, 
K.Grant, Cox: R.Proudman 
Coach: A.Charlick 

7th UNLEY HIGH 8       8:01.19 50.95 +1:13.13  
L.Keller, M.Sewell, L.Pisoni, A.Wishart, C.McArdle, K.Jenkins, I.Brown, L.Chartier, 
Cox: A.Cowan 
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